12"x 13"
Dimension
Specifications
• EIA RS-310C 19" Rackmount Standard
• Construction: Heavy Duty Cold Rolled Electroplated Steel
• Color: Black (Standard), Beige or Custom
• System Boards: Pentium 4, Dual Xeon, Athlon 64, Dual
Opteron
• Support EATX M/B (Max. to 12" x 13")
• Support 14/15-slot Passive Backplane
• Drive Capacity: 6x 5.25" & 1x 3.5" & 1x 3.5" HDD &
2x 3.5"HDD (Optional)
• Power Supply (Optional): PS/2 Size Single up to 700W or
Mini Redundant up to 500W ATX P/S (Rear Installation)
Max. Depth 200mm
• Cooling: Hot Swappable 4x (92mm = 51CFM ea.) Fans
• Front Door: Single Door with 1 Thumb Twist Keylock
• Air Filter: Inside Front Door (Washable)
• Indicators: LEDs for Power ON/OFF, HDD Activity
• Flexible Hold Down Bar Designed
• Switch: Power ON/OFF Momentary (Pushbutton), System
Reset
• Dimensions(WxHxD): 483x177x671mm(19" x 7.0" x 26.4")
• Cuft: 5.8
• GW: 21.0kgs / 46.3lbs
• Carton Size(cm): 85.4 x 33.6 x 57.6 (33.6" x 13.2" x 22.7")
• Humidity: 5% - 95% Non-condensing
- www.dynapowerusa.com -
 DYNAPOWERUSA EJ-4U6710-C 4U Rackmount Chassis
Professional Power supply …… Industrial PC, Server, Storage
Best Solution Guide
DYNAPOWERUSA
230 Paseo Sonrisa, Walnut, CA 91789
Tel: 909-594-6282
Fax: 909-598-3465